
2018 Cambodia & Thailand Trip
s/v Soggy Paws

Activities Transport Hotel Details Booked? Notes  Cost USD 

Hotel 

Per 

Night

Mon 8-Jan Fly Davao KL (afternoon) Air Asia 2:40pm to 6:30pm AirAsia.com 20Kg Luggage, meal, upgraded seats 212$       

Mon Tune Hotel KL Booking.com 70$          70$       

Tue 9-Jan Fly KL to Siem Reap (early am) Air Asia 6:45am to 7:50am (2 hrs) AirAsia.com 20Kg Luggage 155$       

Tue Tour Siem Reap Tuk Tuk Sulu Siem Reap Phan Villa Booking.com 30$          10$       

Wed 10-Jan Tour Siem Reap Tuk Tuk Sulu Siem Reap Phan Villa "Sulu" Tuk Tuk driver for tour gd Email Will pick up at airport, look for our name 80$          

Thu 11-Jan Tour Siem Reap Tuk Tuk Sulu Siem Reap Phan Villa  (found on FB)

Fri 12-Jan Fly Siem Reap to Bangkok (morning) Bangkok Air Bangkok Air 9:45am to 10:45am (1 hr) BangkokAir.com  $       187 

Sat Get settled in Bankok Wendy House Booking.com  $       151 38$       

Sat 13-Jan Dave: Royal Barges National Museum Wendy House

Sun 14-Jan Day Trip to Attuthaya (Wed-Sun museum open) Wendy House Arrange with Hotel

Mon 15-Jan Wendy House

Tue 16-Jan All Day Train to Chang Mai 12Go Asia Baan Ramida 8:30am to 19:30 12Go.asia.com  $         58 

Wed 17-Jan Relax, get oriented in CM / Arrange Tours Baan Ramida Booked by Phone

Thu 18-Jan Baan Ramida +66 53 289 593 Don't know exact cost of hotel 90$          15$       

Fri 19-Jan Baan Ramida Leslie said about $15/night

Sat 20-Jan Baan Ramida

Sun 21-Jan Baan Ramida

Mon 22-Jan Green VIP Bus To Chang Rai Na Rak O Resort 8:15:00am to 11:30am 12Go.asia.com Booked online, print tickets 16$          

Tue 23-Jan Na Rak O Resort Booking.com Close to old bus station downtown 129$       26$       

Wed 24-Jan Na Rak O Resort

Thu 25-Jan Na Rak O Resort

Fri 26-Jan Na Rak O Resort

Sat 27-Jan Chiang Rai to Chiang Mai by Bus Green Bus VIP 09:15 to 12:15 Green Bus 16$          

Sat Chiang Mai to KL Air Asia Air Asia 15:10 to 19:05 AirAsia.com 20Kg Luggage, meal, upgraded seats 266$       

Sat Overnight Tune Hotel KLIA2 Tune Hotel KL TuneHotel.com 61$          70$       

Sun 28-Jan Fly KL to Davao  10:10am to 2:10pm AirAsia.com 20Kg Luggage, meal, upgraded seats 212$       

Total Trip Cost 1,734$  

~$10 Metered Taxi from Airport to 

Downtown, pre-print map to Hotel in Thai

2nd Class Day Train, Must Pick Up Ticket 

ahead of time from 12GoAsia office x from 

https://webitin.airasia.com/Itinerary/Itinerary.aspx?SessionID=4EA5DBD5DB9D4FEE95B2A983593A125D&Data=Z7F9MPsScCdIFgQqVkvmNE+D4NBF8CksrXG/MVX8N+w=
https://webitin.airasia.com/Itinerary/Itinerary.aspx?SessionID=DE9C1D7FDC0D47E4BED609D3D27A7C6D&Data=0qaW3VevSB/v1maKj4AMI0tlHKd57qWuYHmPccGBOx0=

